DATA SHEET
Product specification
Supersedes data of November 1997
File under Ferrite Ceramics, MA01
2000 Apr 20
FERRITE CERAMICS
EFD30
EFD cores and accessories

   0.15
4.9
  0.15
0.759.1
  0.2
Core halves and sets
Clamping force for AL measurements, 70 ±20 N.
GRADE
AL
(nH)
µe
AIR GAP
(µm)
TYPE NUMBER
3C90 2100 ±25% ≈1650 ≈0 EFD30-3C90
3F3 160 ±3% ≈126 ≈500 EFD30-3F3-A160-S
250 ±3% ≈195 ≈350 EFD30-3F3-A250-S
315 ±5% ≈250 ≈250 EFD30-3F3-A315-S
400 ±5% ≈315 ≈200 EFD30-3F3-A400-S
630 ±10% ≈500 ≈120 EFD30-3F3-A630-S
1900 ±25% ≈1500 ≈0 EFD30-3F3
3F4 160 ±3% ≈126 ≈500 EFD30-3F4-A160-S
250 ±3% ≈195 ≈350 EFD30-3F4-A250-S
315 ±5% ≈250 ≈250 EFD30-3F4-A315-S
400 ±5% ≈315 ≈200 EFD30-3F4-A400-S
630 ±10% ≈500 ≈120 EFD30-3F4-A630-S
1050 ±25% ≈820 ≈0 EFD30-3F4
2000 Apr 20 3
Philips Components Product specification
EFD cores and accessories EFD30